

MMGSHY-3C

MMBHD-182
Year - 2019-20

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

Toi to Samkasi

DIVISION

Mailagh ka. Jio.

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

Bugar - Buhara Kahu

3rd year Maintenance

85

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Maint of Pk of from To / to Shankari To / e.					
Agency - Kailash Kumar Jha.					
Agreement No - 146 (RD) / 2019-20					
Date of Commencement - 13/03/2020					
Actual Date of Completion - 20/02/2021					
Record entry					
(1) Restoration of drain cuts berms with soil, mudum					
4x9.40m x 0.8m x 0.3m					9.18M ³
3x11.20m x 0.9m x 0.3m					8.91M ³
3x11.50m x 0.8m x 0.3m					8.28M ³

(13/12)

Road marking with hot
applied thermoplastic
Compound on BT surface

332.00

265.00 m² @ Rs. 735.40/m² Rs. 194881.00

@ Rs. 735.40/m² Rs. 194881.00

(14/12)

Road marking with hot
applied thermoplastic
Compound on CC surface

40.00 m² @ Rs. 833.57/m² Rs. 33343.00

@ Rs. 833.57/m² Rs. 33343.00

Total Rs. 3,57,362.00

Add 12% GST Rs. 42,883.00

Add 1% L.C.R.S.S. Rs. 3574.00

Rs. 4,03,819.00

Less 0.05% Below Rs. 202.00

Payable Rs. 4,03,617.00

Signature

06/03/25

J-E

4th year Maintenance

94

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work & Part of Rd from					
To 1 to Shankari - To 12					
Agency - Kailash Kumar Jha					
Agreement No - 146 SBD/2019-20					
Date of Commencement - 13/03/2020					
Actual Date of Completion - 20/02/2021					
<u>Record Entry</u>					
① Restoration of concrete					
beds with soil, worm					
4x110Mx0.30Mx0.30M					9.24 M ²
3x80Mx1.15Mx0.30M					8.28 M ²
4x85Mx0.95Mx0.30M					9.69 M ²
3x120Mx0.90Mx0.30M					10.13 M ²
4x75Mx1.15Mx0.30M					10.35 M ²

(16) Cutting of branches of trees and shrubs.

3.00 Nos Q.V. T.M.B.P. 96 SI, 10/11

@ Rs. 106.12/each Rs 318.00

(17) Cutting of shrubs from

Roadway.

14.00 Nos Q.V. T.M.B.P. 96 SI, 10/11

@ Rs. 6.51/each Rs 91.00

(18) Trimming of grass and weeds.

7.88 m² Q.V. T.M.B.P. 96 SI, 11/11

@ Rs. 2.17/m² Rs. 17.00

(12/11) White washing of parapet wall of

CD work.

20.64 m² Q.V. T.M.B.P. 96 SI, 12/11

@ Rs. 16.07/m² Rs. 332.00

Total Rs 1,57,801.00

Add 12% U.S.T. & Rs. 18,936.00

Add 1% L.Cess & Rs. 1,578.00

Rs. 1,78,315.00

Less 0.05% Below Rs. 89.00

Grand Total Rs. 1,78,226.00

Sekhar
15/03/25
J-E